
WYATT PIANO STUDIO 
CALENDAR for 2023-2024 

 
Lessons Begin:  Monday, September 11, 2023 
 
Second Quarter Tuition Due:  Tuesday, November 1, 2023 
 
Fall Festival (in person):  Saturday, November 11, 2023  
 
STUDIO RECESS:    No Lessons Wed/Thurs/Fri, November 22-24, 
2023, Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
Piano Olympics – Plans in progress; date TBA 
 
WINTER RECITAL:  Saturday evening, December 16, 2023, 7:00 p.m. 
 
STUDIO RECESS:   No Lessons Monday, December 18-Tuesday, 
January 2, 2024, Winter Holiday 
 
Lessons Resume:  Wednesday, January 3, 2024  
 
Third Quarter Tuition Due:   Thursday, February 1, 2024 
 
Bach-Baroque Competition (in person):  Saturday, February 17, 2024 (Winners’ Honors 
Recital, Sunday, February 18, 2024 
 
Concerto Festival (in person):  For 4th-12th grade entrants, Sat/Sun, March 3/8-3/9 
 
STUDIO RECESS:  No Lessons Mon-Fri, March 25-29, 2024, Spring 
Break 
 
Ensemble Competition (in person):  date not yet published; will take place in spring 
 
Fourth Quarter Tuition Due:  May 1, 2024 
 
Sonata Competition (in person):   Saturday, May 18, 2024 
 
SPRING RECITAL:  (tentative date, Saturday evening, June 1, 2024 
(not yet confirmed) 
 
STUDIO RECESS:  No Lessons Mon. 27, 2024, Memorial Day Holiday 
 
Last Lessons of Academic Year:  Monday, June 10, 2024 
 


